Specifications are subject to change without notice.� © 2022 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
GENERAL FEATURES
•	 Dual set point functionality
•	 Multiple fan speed settings
•	 Auto fan mode
•	 9-7/8” (250mm) high for low ceiling heights

Smart ME Remote Controller - Backlit touchscreen   TAR-U01MEDU-K
Touch MA Controller†   TAR-CT01MAU-SB
Wireless Remote Controller
kumo touch™ RedLINK™ Wireless Controller   MHK2
Wireless MA Receiver   PAR-SR32MA-E
Wireless MA Remote Controller   TAR-FL32MA-E
Condensate
Blue Diamond (Advanced) Mini Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor (208/230V) [recommended]   X87-721
Blue Diamond (MegaBlue Advanced) Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor   X87-835
Blue Diamond MultiTank — collection tank for use with multiple pumps   C21-014
Blue Diamond Sensor Extension Cable — 15 Ft.   C13-103
Refco Condensate Pump (100-240 VAC) up to 120,000 BTU/H   COMBI
Sauermann Condensate Pump   SI30-230
Filter Box Filter Box with MERV 13 Filter   FBM2-4-A
Lineset
10’ x 3/8” x 10’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††   MPLS385812T-10
100’ x 3/8” x 100’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††   MPLS385812T-100
15’ x 3/8” x 15’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††   MPLS385812T-15
30’ x 3/8” x 30’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††   MPLS385812T-30
50’ x 3/8” x 50’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††   MPLS385812T-50
65’ x 3/8” x 65’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)††   MPLS385812T-65
Specifications are subject to change without notice.� © 2022 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
FORM# TPEFYP036MA144A - 202211
3-Ø
2.9